

No Charge for
"Standard Decoration"
with the purchase of
288+ Hats

No Charge for
"Standard or Mid
Decoration," or \$1
Premium Decoration
with the purchase of
576+ Hats

Core: Five Panel Hats

Overseas Program

Item #	Description	144+	288+	576 +
SE2401	Penta - 5 panel, Mid Structured, Baseball cap (60% Cotton/ 40% Poly)	15.50 C	14.50 C	13.50 C
SE2402	Tampa - 5 panel, Mid Structured, Baseball cap (100% Poly)	15.50 C	14.50 C	13.50 C
SE2403	Oriole - 5 panel, Mid Structured, Baseball cap (100% Cotton)	16.00 C	15.00 C	14.00 C
SE2404	Noble - 5 panel Mid Structured, Baseball cap (62% Poly/ 35% Cotton/ 3% Spandex)	16.00 C	15.00 C	14.00 C
SE2405	Hummingbird - 5 panel, Perforated, Mid Structured, Dry cap (88% Poly/ 8% Cotton/ 4% Spandex)	17.95 C	16.95 C	15.95 C

SE Collection Treatments

Standard Decorations	Intermediate Decorations	Premium Decorations
\$1	\$1.50	\$2
Flat Embroidery3D Puff EmbroiderySublimated Patch	Woven Cotton LabelWoven Cotton PatchFelt Patch	Leather PatchPVC Rubber Patch

*These prices are based on 144 minimum blank hats, 10% surcharge two colours of hats, 20% surcharge for four colours for hats. Must be the same hat materials and logo.

**\$50 Charge to Digitizing Logo

***Up to 8K stitches for embroidery. Logos over 8K stitches - add \$0.35/1,000 stitches.

SECOLLECTION CATALOGUEP. 1



No Charge for
"Standard Decoration"
with the purchase of
288+ Hats

No Charge for "Standard or Mid Decoration," or \$1 Premium Decoration with the purchase of 576+ Hats

Core: Six Panel Hats

Overseas Program

Item #	Description	144+	288+	576 +
SE2406	<i>Exi</i> - 6 panel, Structured, Baseball cap (60% Cotton/40% Poly)	15.50 C	14.50 C	13.50 C
SE2407	Orlando - 6 panel, Structured, Baseball cap (100% Poly)	15.50 C	14.50 C	13.50 C
SE2408	Cardinal - 6 panel Structured, Baseball cap (100% Cotton)	16.00 C	15.00 C	14.00 C
SE2409	Royal - 6 panel Structured, Baseball cap (62% Poly /35% Cotton /3% Spandex)	16.00 C	15.00 C	14.00 C
SE2410	Honeycomb - 6 panel, Perforated, Structured, Dry cap (100% poly)	17.95 C	16.95 C	15.95 C

SE Collection Treatments

Standard Decorations	Intermediate Decorations	Premium Decorations
\$1	\$1.50	\$2
Flat Embroidery3D Puff EmbroiderySublimated Patch	Woven Cotton LabelWoven Cotton PatchFelt Patch	Leather PatchPVC Rubber Patch

*These prices are based on 144 minimum blank hats, 10% surcharge two colours of hats, 20% surcharge for four colours for hats. Must be the same hat materials and logo.

SE GOLLECTION CATALOGUE P. 2

^{**\$50} Charge to Digitizing Logo

^{***}Up to 8K stitches for embroidery. Logos over 8K stitches - add \$0.35/1,000 stitches.



No Charge for "Standard Decoration" with the purchase of 288+ Hats No Charge for
"Standard or
Intermediate
Decoration," or \$1
Premium Decoration
with the purchase of
576+ Hats

Trucker: Five and Six Panel Hats

Overseas Program

Item #	Description	144+	288+	576 +
SE2411	Interstate - 5 panel, Mid Structured, (65% Poly/ 35% Cotton, and Mesh)	15.00 C	14.00 C	13.00 C
SE2412	Hopper - 5 panel, Mid Structured, with Rope (65% Poly/ 35% Cotton, and Mesh)	15.50 C	14.50 C	13.50 C
SE2413	Highway – 6 panel, Structured, (65% Poly/ 35% Cotton, and Mesh)	15.00 C	14.00 C	13.00 C
SE2414	Diesel – 6 panel, Structured, with Rope (65% Poly/ 35% Cotton, and Mesh)	15.50 C	14.50 C	13.50 C

SE Collection Treatments

Standard Decorations	Intermediate Decorations	Premium Decorations
\$1	\$1.50	\$2
Flat Embroidery3D Puff EmbroiderySublimated Patch	Woven Cotton LabelWoven Cotton PatchFelt Patch	Leather PatchPVC Rubber Patch

^{*}These prices are based on 144 minimum blank hats, 10% surcharge two colours of hats, 20% surcharge for four colours for hats. Must be the same hat materials and logo.

^{**\$50} Charge to Digitizing Logo

^{***}Up to 8K stitches for embroidery. Logos over 8K stitches - add \$0.35/1,000 stitches.



No Charge for
"Standard Decoration"
with the purchase of
288+ Hats

No Charge for
"Standard or
Intermediate
Decoration," or \$1
Premium Decoration
with the purchase of
576+ Hats

Tru-Fit: Five and Six Panel Hats

Overseas Program

Item #	Description	144+	288+	576 +
SE2415	Bruin – Tru-Fit with Elastic Sweatband – S/M or L/XL, 5 Panel, Mid Structured, (92% Poly/ 8% Spandex)	18.95 C	17.95 C	16.95 C
SE2416	Maverick - Tru-Fit with Elastic Sweatband - S/M or L/XL, 6 Panel, Structured, (92% Poly/ 8% Spandex)	18.95 C	17.95 C	16.95 C
SE2417	Canuck - Tru-Fit with Elastic Sweatband - S/M or L/XL, 5 Panel, Perforated Mid Structured, (92% Poly/ 8% Spandex)	21.95 C	20.95 C	19.95 C
SE2418	Bronco - Tru-Fit with Elastic Sweatband - S/M or L/XL, 6 Panel, Perforated, Structured, (92% Poly/ 8% Spandex)	21.95 C	20.95 C	19.95 C

SE Collection Treatments

Standard Decorations	Intermediate Decorations	Premium Decorations
\$1	\$1.50	\$2
Flat Embroidery3D Puff EmbroiderySublimated Patch	Woven Cotton LabelWoven Cotton PatchFelt Patch	Leather PatchPVC Rubber Patch

*These prices are based on 144 minimum blank hats, 10% surcharge two colours of hats, 20% surcharge for four colours for hats. Must be the same hat materials and logo.

**\$50 Charge to Digitizing Logo

***Up to 8K stitches for embroidery. Logos over 8K stitches - add \$0.35/1,000 stitches.



No Charge for "Standard Decoration" with the purchase of 288+ Toques No Charge for
"Standard or Mid
Decoration," or \$1
Premium Decoration
with the purchase of
576+ Toques

Overseas Program

Winter Wear: Toques

Item #	Description	144+	288+	576+
SE2419	Igloo - Toque, (100% Acrylic)	13.00 C	12.00 C	11.00 C
SE2420	Aurora - Pom-pom Toque, (100% Acrylic)	14.00 C	13.00 C	12.00 C

^{*}These prices are based on 144 minimum blank hats, 10% surcharge two colours of hats, 20% surcharge for four colours for hats. Must be the same hat materials and logo.

SE Collection Treatments

Standard Decorations	Intermediate Decorations	Premium Decorations
\$1	\$1.50	\$2
Flat Embroidery3D Puff EmbroiderySublimated Patch	Woven Cotton LabelWoven Cotton PatchFelt Patch	Leather PatchPVC Rubber Patch

^{**\$50} Charge to Digitizing Logo

^{***}Up to 8K stitches for embroidery. Logos over 8K stitches - add \$0.35/1,000 stitches.